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ALTERNATORY I ROZRUSZNIKI
DLA PRZEMYSLU I ROLNICTWA

DANE TECHNICZNE, ZASTOSOWANIA, WYMIARY

Cena:

317,07 zt (netto)
390,00 zt (brutto)
Nr katalogowy : RCS515
Dostepnosc¢ : Dostepny

ROZRUSZNIK
12v, 1.7 kw

ZASTOSOWANIE

VALPANADA, SILNIKI LOMBARDINI

PRZYKLADOWE ZASTOSOWANIA:

MODEL SILNIK

Valpadana] 2500 Lombardini 8LD|
Valpadana| 2530 Lombardini 914]
Valpadana| 3030 Lombardini LDA 914]
Valpadana| 4 RM 330] Lombardini LDA 914|
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Valpadanal 4RM 4033] Lombardini LDA 914|
Valpadanal 933 DT Lombardini LDA 914]
Valpadana| 40.33 DT Lombardini 8LD|

BMW: 12411713898; 12411720636; 12411720663; 12411720664;

BOSCH: 0001109009; 0001110028; 0001110041; 0001110042; B0O01117013

WYMIARY mm

04 m I
6 mml
8 mmI

00 mm

267,50 mmI
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